

* ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 207/2011

MAQSOOD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 208/2011

Date : 16/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Prafulla Kr. Behera,Adv.

Mr. S. S. Nehra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2015.09.17

10:32:52 IST

Reason: